

MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

Certificate

This is to certify that



ALOK KUMAR SINGH

KASHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MIRZAMURAD, VARANASI, VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH

Participated in the AICTE Recognized Faculty Development Programme

on

Universal Values and Ethics

Conducted by

Education and Educational Management Department

from

21/08/2023 to 25/08/2023 (One Week)

at

NITTTR, Chandigarh



Coordinator

Director



MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

Certificate

This is to certify that

AYUSHI GUPTA

KASHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MIRZAMURAD UTTAR PRADESH

Participated in the AICTE Recognized Faculty Development Programme

on

Universal Values and Ethics

Conducted by

Education and Educational Management Department

from

21/08/2023 to 25/08/2023 (One Week)

at

NITTTR, Chandigarh



Director

Coordinator



MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

Certificate

This is to certify that



DR. PUJA GOPE

KASHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH

Participated in the AICTE Recognized Faculty Development Programme

on

Universal Values and Ethics

Conducted by

Education and Educational Management Department

from

21/08/2023 to 25/08/2023 (One Week)

at

NITTTR, Chandigarh



Coordinator

Director



MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

Certificate

This is to certify that



VISHAL KUMAR RAI

KASHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH

Participated in the AICTE Recognized Faculty Development Programme

on

Universal Values and Ethics

Conducted by

Education and Educational Management Department

from

21/08/2023 to 25/08/2023 (One Week)

at

NITTTR, Chandigarh



Coordinator

Director



MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

Certificate

This is to certify that

VISHAL SINGH

KASHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH

Participated in the AICTE Recognized Faculty Development Programme

on

Universal Values and Ethics

Conducted by

Education and Educational Management Department

from

21/08/2023 to 25/08/2023 (One Week)

at

NITTTR, Chandigarh



Director

Coordinator